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OBJECT ID

OBJECT NAME

DATE CREATED

MATERIAL

OBJECT ENTITIES

RELATED ITEMS

s farel Hoard for

1993.42.16
Postcard
February 22, 1918

Paper

Secaras, John (is related to)

Phillos, George (is related to)

Discharge, Military,

1993.42.1

Certificate, Birth, 1993.42.2
Certificate, Birth, 1993.42.3
Return, Tax, 1993.42.5
Passport, 1993.42.6A
Certificate, 1993.42.6B
Passport, 1993.42.6C

Check, 1993.42.8

Document, 1993.42.9
Certificate, 1993.42.10A

Envelope, 1993.42.

10B

Orders, Military, 1993.42.11A

Envelope, 1993.42.

11B

Contract, 1993.42.12A

Form, 1993.42.12B
Envelope, 1993.42.
Envelope, 1993.42.

13A
13B

Postcard, 1993.42.15
Postcard, 1993.42.17

Card, Membership,
Card, Membership,
Card, Membership,
Card, Membership,
Card, Membership,
Card, Membership,
Card, Membership,
Card, Membership,
Card, Membership,
Card, Membership,
Card, Membership,
Card, Membership,
Card, Membership,
Card Memhershin

1993.42.18.1
1993.42.18.2
1993.42.18.3
1993.42.18.4
1993.42.18.5
1993.42.18.6
1993.42.18.7
1993.42.18.7.1
1993.42.18.8
1993.42.18.9
1993.42.18.10
1993.42.18.11
1993.42.18.12
199347 18 13
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Card, Membership, 1993.42.18.14
Card, Membership, 1993.42.18.16
Card, Membership, 1993.42.18.15
Card, Membership, 1993.42.18.17
Card, Membership, 1993.42.18.18
Card, Membership, 1993.42.18.19
Card, Membership, 1993.42.18.20
Card, Membership, 1993.42.18.21
Card, Membership, 1993.42.18.22
Card, Membership, 1993.42.18.23
Card, Membership, 1993.42.18.24
Card, Membership, 1993.42.18.25
Card, Membership, 1993.42.18.26
Card, Membership, 1993.42.18.27
Card, Membership, 1993.42.18.28
Card, Membership, 1993.42.18.29
Card, Membership, 1993.42.18.30
Card, Membership, 1993.42.18.31
Card, Membership, 1993.42.18.32
Card, Membership, 1993.42.18.33
Card, Membership, 1993.42.18.34
Card, Membership, 1993.42.18.35
Card, Membership, 1993.42.18.36
Card, Membership, 1993.42.18.37
Card, Membership, 1993.42.18.38
Card, Membership, 1993.42.18.39
Card, Membership, 1993.42.18.40
Card, Membership, 1993.42.18.41
Card, Membership, 1993.42.18.42
Registration, 1993.42.19
Certificate, 1993.42.20

Card, Membership, 1993.42.21.1
Card, Membership, 1993.42.21.2
Card, Membership, 1993.42.21.3
Card, Membership, 1993.42.21.4
Card, Membership, 1993.42.21.5
Card, Membership, 1993.42.21.6
Receipt, 1993.42.22

Envelope, 1993.42.106
Envelope, 1993.42.116

1
1
1
1
1
1

ACCESS POINTS Postcards
World War, 1914-1918

OBJECT DESCRIPTION

Postcard to notify George D. Phillos that as a result of his physical examination that he has qualified for military service.

CITATION
Postcard, February 22, 1918, National Hellenic Museum, https:/ /hellenic.whirlihost.com/Detail /objects/. Accessed 05/16/24.
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